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A.S. Research lic
Grovetown, GA 30813

PRODUCT NAME: AS Research T Drive 60 capsules

PRODUCT CODE: ASRTdrive60caps
DATE OF MANUFACTURE: 12/31/2014

PO#:

LOT NUMBER: PB0106714

BATCH YIELD (Units): 2,750

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2017

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

POWDER APPEARANCE: Tanish Powder
AVG. EMPTY CAPSULE WEIGHT (mg.) : 120

THEORETICAL POWDER FILLWEIGHT (mg.) : 800.00

WEIGHT VARIATION (mg.) : 828.00 - 1,012.00 FOR EACH

90% - 110% OF 30 CAPSULES

AVERAGE:

ETTTI (I—

CONFORMS
CONFORMS
CONFORMS

843.00 mg.

RANGE: 829.00 - 860.00 mg.

150ce PET White 38 S

16 gram puritan cotton

38mm White CT Cap Ribbed/Smooth FS5-4 Universal

Liner (2900/case)
Acacetin (4'-methoxy-5,7-dihydroxy flavone)

AS Research: T-Drive - 60caps label (5x2.5 | Silver
Metallized)

Chlorophytum Borivilianum (Root) Safed Musli 50%
Saponin

DIM (Diindolylmethane)

DMAE (Dimethylaminoethanol)

Eurycoma 20:1 Ext

Ginseng (Eleutherococcus senticosus)(Root)
L-Tyrosine (4-hydroxyphenylalanine)

Maca Root (Lepidium meyenii Walp)(Root)
Mucuna Pruriens 40% L-Dopa (Velvet Bean ext)
Size: 00 Color: Natural / Natural (Clear)

1.00 eachl
3.00 gram
1.00 each

0.75 gram
1.00 each

6.00 gram

3.00 gram
2.25 gram
16.50 gram
3.00 gram
3.00 gram
1.50 gram
9.00 gram
60.00 each

:I-.0.0.eéch
3.00 gram
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0.75 gram
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6.00 gram

3.00 gram
2.25 gram
16.50 gram
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White Button Mushroom Extract 10:1 (Agaricus bisporus) 3.00 gram 3.00 gram BY INPUT
{Fruit Body)

All Batch Formulations are based on a validated Master Manufacturing Record in accordance with subpart H of Title 21 CFR 111. Validition is performed by
creating an FTIR signature baseline of 3 unique batches/lots of the formula; all future formulas are tested via FTIR Spectroscopy for conformity to the MMR
batch signatures. All baselines are revalidated annually. Copies of the FTIR Signature and Batch Production Record are available upon request.

| certify that the above referenced product has been manufactured by—_LC in accordance with
FDA mandated Title 21 CFR Part 111 -current Good Manufacturing Practices in Manufacturing, Packaging, Labeling
and Holding Operations for Dietary Supplements; Final Rule.

QC Supervisor Comments:

RELEASED BY: %L 'y m 12/31/2014

" QC Manager DATE




