



A.S. Research IIc Grovetown, GA 30813 PO#:

PRODUCT NAME: AS Research T Drive 60 capsules

PRODUCT CODE: ASRTdrive60caps

DATE OF MANUFACTURE: 12/31/2014

LOT NUMBER: PB0106714

BATCH YIELD (Units): 2,750

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2017

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

POWDER APPEARANCE: Tanish Powder

AVG. EMPTY CAPSULE WEIGHT (mg.): 120

THEORETICAL POWDER FILLWEIGHT (mg.): 800.00

WEIGHT VARIATION (mg.): 828.00 - 1,012.00 FOR EACH

90% - 110%

OF 30 CAPSULES

|------|

CONFORMS

CONFORMS

CONFORMS

AVERAGE: 843.00 mg.

RANGE: 829.00 - 860.00 mg.

SPECIFICATION	RESULT	METHOD OF REF
1.00 each	1.00 each	BY INPUT
3.00 gram	3.00 gram	BY INPUT
1.00 each	1.00 each	BY INPUT
0.75 gram	0.75 gram	BY INPUT
1.00 each	1.00 each	BY INPUT
6.00 gram	6.00 gram	BY INPUT
3.00 gram	3.00 gram	BY INPUT
2.25 gram	2.25 gram	BY INPUT
16.50 gram	16.50 gram	BY INPUT
3.00 gram	3.00 gram	BY INPUT
3.00 gram	3.00 gram	BY INPUT
1.50 gram	1.50 gram	BY INPUT
9.00 gram	9.00 gram	BY INPUT
60.00 each	60.00 each	BY INPUT
	1.00 each 3.00 gram 1.00 each 0.75 gram 1.00 each 6.00 gram 3.00 gram 2.25 gram 16.50 gram 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 9.00 gram	1.00 each 1.00 each 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 1.00 each 1.00 each 0.75 gram 0.75 gram 1.00 each 1.00 each 6.00 gram 6.00 gram 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 2.25 gram 16.50 gram 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 3.00 gram 1.50 gram 1.50 gram 9.00 gram 9.00 gram



DOCID: 7406

Page 2 of 2

White Button Mushroom Extract 10:1 (Agaricus bisporus) 3.00 gram (Fruit Body)

3.00 gram

BY INPUT

All Batch Formulations are based on a validated Master Manufacturing Record in accordance with subpart H of Title 21 CFR 111. Validition is performed by creating an FTIR signature baseline of 3 unique batches/lots of the formula; all future formulas are tested via FTIR Spectroscopy for conformity to the MMR batch signatures. All baselines are revalidated annually. Copies of the FTIR Signature and Batch Production Record are available upon request.

I certify that the above referenced product has been manufactured by LLC in accordance with FDA mandated Title 21 CFR Part 111 -current Good Manufacturing Practices in Manufacturing, Packaging, Labeling and Holding Operations for Dietary Supplements; Final Rule.

QC Supervisor Comments:

RELEASED BY:

12/31/2014

DATE